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200501040000
01510

01/04/2005
10:40:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEAM, LARRY
DAVID

16 114 Lot#:53
Book:16
Pg:114

200501120000
18840

01/12/2005
10:40:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COSTE,
JEFFREY B

28 120 200410080005
57100

Lot#:109
Book:28
Pg:120

200501120000
18790

01/12/2005
10:30:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE IRVIN,
MICHELLE

30 86 Lot#:276
Book:30 Pg:86

200501120000
19310

01/12/2005
09:54:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE RIDLEHOOVE
R, AMANDA S

27 25 Lot#:51
Book:27 Pg:25

200501250000
36940

01/25/2005
09:15:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOSEY,
GLENN AKA

7 73 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:73

200501280000
43990

01/28/2005
12:56:00

PRIMARY
CAPITAL
ADVISORS LC

Grantee MORTGAGE DEASE,
DENNIS G JR

19 132 Lot#:48
Book:19
Pg:132


