Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/01; Name= PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501040000 01510	01/04/2005 10:40:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEAM, LARRY DAVID			16	114		Lot#:53 Book:16 Pg:114
200501120000 18840	01/12/2005 10:40:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COSTE, JEFFREY B			28	120	200410080005 57100	Lot#:109 Book:28 Pg:120
200501120000 18790	01/12/2005 10:30:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	IRVIN, MICHELLE			30	86		Lot#:276 Book:30 Pg:86
200501120000 19310	01/12/2005 09:54:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIDLEHOOVE R, AMANDA S			27	25		Lot#:51 Book:27 Pg:25
200501250000 36940	01/25/2005 09:15:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOSEY, GLENN AKA			7	73		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:73
200501280000 43990	01/28/2005 12:56:00	PRIMARY CAPITAL ADVISORS LC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEASE, DENNIS G JR			19	132		Lot#:48 Book:19 Pg:132